Features
Through tank construction
EEXia IIC T5 certified option
complies with RFI / EMC Standards
Fully Welded Construction
superior Low Range Sensitivity / Accuracy
Unrivalled Overload Tolerance
applications in food & dairy

Optima SERIES
H319ST
Model coding
H319 ST H2D P3 1.5mWg IS 9
Output signal cable gland
9: PG9
11: PG11
13: PG13.5
16: PG16
Nominal 1” through tank mounting
Nitrikle Gasket
Hygienic
Food Quality
M24 Nut
Spacer
Washer
RT168A 4-20mA
TWO WIRE TRANSMITTER
PG9 cable gland
with sintered
breather
Test Points
+ mA -
178.5
193
SC
RE
EN
 4575
Sensor input
cable gland
PG9
Sensor cable
BL
AC
K
GR
EE
N
RE
D
SENSOR
EX EX OP OP
-  +  +  -
Indicator
A  B  C
4-20mA OUTPUT SIGNAL
12-35 Volts DC Input
ZERO
Output signal
cable gland
PG9, PG11,
PG13.5 or PG16
as required
- +